Advanced vessel or rig
power protection for:
• Navigation systems
• Communication systems
• Ship automation
• Computer systems
• Integrated bridge
Double conversion UPS

Isolation transformer, long-life batteries,
external battery cabinets, UPS Center (input,
bypass, distribution), X-Slot connectivity
(Web/SNMP, ModBus/Jbus, Relay, Hot
Sync, ViewUPS-X remote display), Hot Sync
parallel tie cabinet, integrated manual
bypass, external maintenance bypass switch
Communications
X-Slot 2 communication bays
Serial ports 1 available
Relay inputs/outputs 2/1 programmable
Compliance with standards
Classification survey report On request
Stand-alone UPS with 1-phase input
Description Rating Dimensions (HxWxD) Weight with input transformer
9155-8-ST-M 8 kVA / 7.2 kW 879x347x702 (+150) mm 155 kg 165 kg
9155-10-ST-M 10 kVA / 9 kW 879x347x702 (+150) mm 160 kg 170 kg
Stand-alone UPS with 3-phase input
Description Rating Dimensions (HxWxD) Weight with input transformer
9155-8-NT-M 8 kVA / 7.2 kW 879x347x702 (+150) mm 155 kg 165 kg
9155-10-NT-M 10 kVA / 9 kW 879x347x702 (+150) mm 160 kg 170 kg
9155-12-NT-M 12 kVA / 10.8 kW 879x347x702 (+150) mm 165 kg 175 kg
9155-15-NT-M 15 kVA / 13.5 kW 879x347x702 (+150) mm 165 kg 175 kg
External battery cabinets
Description Rating Back-up Dimensions (HxWxD) Weight
9X55-BAT-M-64x7Ah 2x32x7 Ah See runtime spec. 879x347x699 (+153) mm 205 kg
9X55-BAT-M-96x7Ah 3x32x7 Ah See runtime spec. 1277x347x699 (+153) mm 320 kg